Monthly Report on Trainings for the Month of : June 2025

NACIN Zonal Campus: Mumbai

Training on

Sr. No

Name and Details of the
Training/Workshop

Name of the training

Duration
of
Training

Mode of
Training
(Online/

Dates

Number of Participants

From

To

Group A

Group B

Group C

CGST

SGST

CGST

SGST

CGST | SGST

Others

k%

Total

Man - Days

On GST

Induction training of newly
appointed CGST Inspectors at
Bhubneshwar

7.5

Offline

01.06.2025

09.06.2025

32

32

240

Induction training of newly
appointed CGST Inspectors at
Vishakhapatnam

7.5

Offline

01.06.2025

09.06.2025

22

22

165

Induction training of newly
appointed CGST Inspectors at
NACIN Faridabad

26.25

Offline

01.06.2025

30.06.2025

54

54

1417.5

Induction training of newly
appointed CGST Inspectors at
NACIN,MUMBAI

23.75

Offline

01.06.2025

30.06.2025

57

57

1353.75

Mandatory Training for
Executive Assistants for

Promotion to the Post of
Administrative Officer

11

Offline

16.06.2025

30.06.2025

69

69

759

Half-day Online Workshop on
Recent Trends in Export
Fraud in GST

0.5

Online

16.06.2025

16.06.2025

26

30

15

Capacity Building of Officers
for improving quality of
Adjudication in GST

Offline

09.06.2025

10.06.2025

66

67

134

Total for the month - June
25

78.5

326

331

4084.25

Total upto the month - June
25

276.5

21

887

909

12123.75

FTA its misuse, redressal and
CAROTAR

Offline

13.06.2025

13.06.2025

13

14

14




Workshop on Intelligence
gathering and Investigation

Customs methods in Customs (Capacity
9 Building of officers for 2 Offline | 18.06.2025 | 19.06.2025 1 17 0 0 0 18 36
improving quality of
Investigation Methods in
Customs)
Official . .
Language 10 Rajbhasha Karyashala 1 Offline | 12.06.2025 | 12.06.2025 2 10 2 0 0 14 14
Other than GST guag
Other Allied Workshop on Wild Life Law
Law 11 | Enforcement and CITES and 1 Offline 24.06.2025 | 24.06.2025 0 13 0 0 0 13 13
Enforcement its relavance to Customs
o sttt
( Business 12 . & . 0.5 Offline | 11.06.2025 | 11.06.2025 0 0 0 0 17 17 8.5
Management) International Business
8 (EPGDIB), IIFT
Total for th(;rsnonth - June 55 4 53 2 0 17 76 85.5
Total upto thzesm"“th “June |49 24 293 71 | 17 | 60 465 729
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
On GST (For
Other Total for the month - June 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Ministries/PSU 25
s or any other
organizations)
Total upto the month - June 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25




