Monthly Report on Trainings for the Month of : June 2025															
NACIN Zonal Campus: Mumbai Name and Details of the Duration Mode of Dates Number of Participants															
Territoine	Sr. No	Name and Details of the Training/Workshop Name of the training	Duration of Training	Mode of Training (Online/	Dates		Corre	up A							
Training on	Sr. No				From	To	CGST	SGST	Grou CGST	SGST	CGST	SGST	Others **	Total	Man - Days
	1	Induction training of newly appointed CGST Inspectors at Bhubneshwar	7.5	Offline	01.06.2025	09.06.2025	0	0	32	0	0	0	0	32	240
	2	Induction training of newly appointed CGST Inspectors at Vishakhapatnam	7.5	Offline	01.06.2025	09.06.2025	0	0	22	0	0	0	0	22	165
	3	Induction training of newly appointed CGST Inspectors at NACIN Faridabad	26.25	Offline	01.06.2025	30.06.2025	0	0	54	0	0	0	0	54	1417.5
On GST	4	Induction training of newly appointed CGST Inspectors at NACIN,MUMBAI	23.75	Offline	01.06.2025	30.06.2025	0	0	57	0	0	0	0	57	1353.75
	5	Mandatory Training for Executive Assistants for Promotion to the Post of Administrative Officer	11	Offline	16.06.2025	30.06.2025	0	0	69	0	0	0	0	69	759
	6	Half-day Online Workshop on Recent Trends in Export Fraud in GST	0.5	Online	16.06.2025	16.06.2025	4	0	26	0	0	0	0	30	15
	7	Capacity Building of Officers for improving quality of Adjudication in GST	2	Offline	09.06.2025	10.06.2025	1	0	66	0	0	0	0	67	134
		Total for the month - June 25	78.5				5	0	326	0	0	0	0	331	4084.25
		Total upto the month - June 25	276.5				21	0	887	0	1	0	0	909	12123.75
	8	FTA its misuse, redressal and CAROTAR	1	Offline	13.06.2025	13.06.2025	1	0	13	0	0	0	0	14	14

Other than GST	Customs	9	Workshop on Intelligence gathering and Investigation methods in Customs (Capacity Building of officers for improving quality of Investigation Methods in Customs)	2	Offline	18.06.2025	19.06.2025	1	0	17	0	0	0	0	18	36
	Official Language	10	Rajbhasha Karyashala	1	Offline	12.06.2025	12.06.2025	2	0	10	0	2	0	0	14	14
	Other Allied Law Enforcement	11	Workshop on Wild Life Law Enforcement and CITES and its relavance to Customs	1	Offline	24.06.2025	24.06.2025	0	0	13	0	0	0	0	13	13
	Others (Business Management)	12	Workshop for students of Executive Programme in International Business (EPGDIB), IIFT	0.5	Offline	11.06.2025	11.06.2025	0	0	0	0	0	0	17	17	8.5
			Total for the month - June 25	5.5				4	0	53	0	2	0	17	76	85.5
			Total upto the month - June 25	19				24	0	293	0	71	17	60	465	729
On GST (For Other Ministries/PSU s or any other organizations)								0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			Total for the month - June 25	0				0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
			Total upto the month - June 25	0				0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0